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FEMBRER

Balance as of 8/31/2015

Income

Advertisement for year book 1,400.00
Membership fees and donations 1,245.00
Expense

2013 year book printing cost 1,350.00
Postage & copy & office supplies 473.66
Flowers to alumni 200.00
Total 2,023.00
Activity

2015 Year Party

Receipts 3,500.00
Costs 4,119.00
Balance (619.00)

Ending Balance as of 8/31/2017
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$ 4,443.62

2,645.00

(2,023.00)

(619.00)

$ 4,446.62

APtk : Betty Tsung

635  626-715-4095, 626-274-8555
196 N. Chandler Ave. Email: btsang2009@gmail.com
Monterey Park, CA 91754 $H :

www.prosoftca.com/pt.htm
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CHEETAH EXPRESS INC.

AIR & OCEAN FREIGHT CONSOLIDATOR

835 Greenleaf Ave. Elk Grove Village, IL 60007
TEL: (224) 366-5388 FAX: (224) 366-5389
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M Az Email list

Chinese Name English Name E-Mail
1 T RE Tien His Yu tienhsiyu@hotmail.com
2 AL Annie Niu Ho annieniuho@hotmail.com
3 FFF] Lily Yin onuklily @yahoo.com
4 T EZR Shu Wang shujwang @att.net
5 FEE Jane Wang janewang6360@yahoo.com.tw
6 FHE Lee J. Wang leewang @sbcglobal.net
7 FHEE Candy Wang candyrau2004 @yahoo.com
8 FRKFF Dannie Chen chiouwang @hotmail.com
9 THE Lucy Young lucy @cchce.org
10 FE=U Hwa-Ju Hsieh hwa-ju.hsieh@ahmchealth.com
11 FIEGE Jane Wang janewtsai @yahoo.com
12 TaEHEE Sandra Chang changyh123@att.net
13 TEHE Suzie W. Lee suzie_lee@yhla.net
14 TEE Vivian Eng vivianeng2000@ gmail.com
15 FEEE Amy Shih ashih27@gmail.com
16 FEHE Mena Wang menawang @aol.com
17 FREL Shirley Chow PSRChow @comcast.net
18 FFEE Judy Chiu judychiu@danangusa.com
19 TEE Helen W. Lee helenlee610@gmail.com
20 REE Anna Chen annacreation@live.com
21 T LRUEL Su-Feng Lee bentocousa@yahoo.com.tw
22 TLECE oakecyoj@gmail.com
23 N Alice Chiang alicechiang2015@ gmail.com
24 AR EE Amy Wei amyway88 @yahoo.com
25 I EE Kate Chu katechu88 @yahoo.com
26 (BIEES Lien Yao kuolien @sbcglobal.net
27 CEEES Amy Ho amylovechili@yahoo.com
28 REVE Rachel Yu Chao chaojohnrachel @yahoo.com
29 SRAIR Lee-Lin Wang leelinwang @hotmail.com
30 SR Jackie Shang jackieshang @hotmail.com
31 RIFE Joyann Tsai Joyann8899 @yahoo.com
32 SRE Alice Tsai deancctsai @yahoo.com
33 SR Lin Tao lintao37 @hotmail.com
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mailto:oakecyoj@gmail.com
mailto:katechu88@yahoo.com
mailto:jackieshang@hotmail.com

34 =EH Angela Lu arbys5707 @yahoo.com

35 NAZEZS Ji Yo Han fanj1940@gmail.com

36 Ve Lina Lee linalee8881 @ gmail.com

37 R Yuette Reilly hsiaoi @msn.com

38 Rk Sue Larson suelarson@gmail.com

39 R Su-Mei Lee smltech@yahoo.com

40 AP Ling Lee linglee1911@yahoo.com

4] BTE Lee Chinalee888 @ gmail.com

42 BfaE Margaret Lee vsstat@ gmail.com

43 R Amy Cheng awmediaamy @ gmail.com

44 A Huey-Mei Jow hujwo@yahoo.com

45 IEISES Audrey Wan audreytsca@hotmail.com

46 ISRz Sophy Chou patty23255@yahoo.com

47 FE ST Jenny Hsu jenny37hsu@me.com

48 JEEEL AT Tammy Lee yujulee] @msn.com

49 HEZE Helen Wu georgeswu@gmail.com

50 RIS Lynn Judy judylynn1003 @hotmail.com

51 Mg E Linda Hsieh hsieh65@yahoo.com

52 RERAT Jean Yang gimhoyang @yahoo.com

53 HEER Amy Lai kevinlai37 @yahoo.com.tw

54 et juiyuan.lin@gmail.com

55 PR&dER Helen Fang fang.helen @yahoo.com

56 ArHEF Bonny Yu jichen39 @yahoo.com

57 B# & Caroline Lee corraltek @yahoo.com

58 J5il9n i Alice Chiou shinebay88 @ gmail.com

59 l5ii9vqiis Wenling Antoine Wantoine2012 @ gmail.com

60 At R Hwei-San Hung hweisan@aol.com

61 HEE Anna DeSouza annahdesouza@ gmail.com

62 HEECH Hwei Joan Hsu rubyred416@yahoo.com

63 SUE Eileen Fan efan31@gmail.com

64 SEHH Marianne Traylor finhminh97@yahoo.com

65 B Eva Hsia evahsial 01 @hotmail.com
Rl Carol Ni carolp739@yahoo.com
TESS A Mai Lin Ho mailin_ho@yahoo.com
&t H Jean Yueh Chi Lin jeanyclin@yahoo.com

66 T4 Tili Wang Twang @ephenry.com

67 &/INBH Ming Chang mingchang929 @yahoo.com
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mailto:patty23255@yahoo.com
mailto:kevinlai37@yahoo.com.tw

68 EUN Beryl Chiang berylchiang@rogers.com
69 B Yi Ping Su yipingsu @yahoo.com

70 trErE Sara Hsu sara37000@yahoo.com

71 R Mei Kleine meikleine @hotmail.com

72 SSEGR Susan Chen suechen7749 @yahoo.com
73 RiAErE Jaujau Chang uluvjaujau @yahoo.com

74 ke Ann Chang anncfu@yahoo.com

75 B E Catherine Yu cjyu@ucalgary.ca

76 R Chunhua Chang chunhuachang @ gmail.com
77 TRFEIE Sonia Tsai stsai @uark.edu

78 TERS Helen Liu hliu88 @icloud.com

79 TRIEEEE Elaine Chen elaine_lien_chu@hotmail.com
80 EHZH] Annie Tsao Yaung atsaoy @yahoo.com

81 TEREA: Lily Fan fan11630@yahoo.com

82 MEEER Hui-Min Me1 melatwr@yahoo.com

83 P Susan Hsu supermamahsu@yahoo.com
84 FTRESE Li-Mei Hsieh limeihsu@yahoo.com

85 FFEAm Mei-Luen K (Fann) fannshaintau @ gmail.com
86 ZLIEF Mary Lee kuomali @hotmail.com

87 2ZhE 5L Hsiao-Er Kuo Su shirleykuosu@yahoo.com
88 PREHE Teresa Wu teresa@cheetahexpress.com
89 PR Wendy Chen teresa@cheetahexpress.com
90 (e == Sunny Lee ninisunny @ gmail.com

91 I S Sherri Chen sherriyyc@gmail.com

92 P75 EL(2V#EER<C) | Gin F. Chen miaojuann @yahoo.com.tw
93 ek HT Ms. Chen super33sheu@yahoo.com
94 PR B8 Christine Chen chenacct111@yahoo.com
95 P =5 ORI Jenny Pan sheueching @aol.com

96 P EE B Hwaing Helen Hsu helenhsul @ gmail.com

97 P e 2% Ya Huei Chu yahueichu@gmail.com

98 P ZEF] Julie Hereford jch@alltec-us.com

99 FREENT Jessie Chen jessiechenlin@ gmail.com
100 R e Erica Rantung erica.rantung @ gmail.com
101 B H ¥k Karen Lee sykop@att.net

102 PR RUEE Terry Lee terryshlee3 @hotmail.com
103 IBACTE Chi-Rong (Feng) Wang | crwang@gmail.com

104 JEHE Hwey Fong hweyfong18@ gmail.com
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mailto:cjyu@ucalgary.ca
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105 =aa Angela Hsu echh2268 @hotmail.com
106 S-S Shirley Chen shirleyhhchen @yahoo.com
107 T AHCHE Sandra Teng sandra@paper-jungle.com
108 =yl Diana Yeh dianayeh @sbcglobal.net
109 =B Emily Hwang tfhwang @hotmail.com

110 155 AR Alice Yang aliceyang0721 @ gmail.com
111 PFaER Judy Yang jcyang? @ gmail.com

112 = SR Marlene Tseng Yu marlenetyu@gmail.com
113 Dt Esther Chen estherec.chen@yahoo.com
114 N Su-Eng Choong sechoong?221 @gmail.com
115 BHE Linda Chai lindaleihl @yahoo.com.tw
116 AT Ellen Lee el@leei.com

117 B Betty Tsang bettytsangprosoft@yahoo.com
118 5 Rosa Liu petiterose @cox.net

119 BIxH Joyce Su chiayi66 @hotmail.com
120 BIFEHE Shaeu Chen johnlinchen @ gmail.com
121 e Joanna Lee joannakflee @gmail.com
122 AT Cynthia Mai cynthia2615@hotmail.com
123 BIE Nae-Shiang Pan Chiou wachiou@umd.edu

124 BEE Sumei Hsi sumeihsi @ gmail.com

125 BEE Sara Hsu sarahsu68 @ gmail.com

126 ZLFZX Jennifer Wallace wallace.jennifer @ gmail.com
127 ZE{RIS Tsai [-Yin iyin_tsai @yahoo.com

128 EIEE Chiung Yung Lin momjoan.lin@ gmail.com
129 ZEREAL Olivia Chou olvtsai @yahoo.com

130 Bh I B Bai-Bie Teng babie.teng @uth.tmc.edu
131 BRERE Lily Dang lily.dangl @gmail.com

132 Bl REEE Li-Chiu Yao lichiu@live.com

133 EREN Jane Lu ##nlu@cs.standford.edu
134 e8] Wendy Shiao ws2516@yahoo.com

135 AEEEAN Sherry Pan **showru@cs.com

136 HEH Ali Tsao ali_tsao@yahoo.com

137 HEHESE Grace Lin jjieylin@gmail.com

138 FHEE Jenny Lai lathanyu@yahoo.com.tw
139 T E-Kuang Lin ekuang @comcast.net

140 b B L Pat Chen gynchen@yahoo.com

141 Pk E Judy Huang judyhuang999999 @hotmail.com

RERLZH ftzrnie 2017 £

35


mailto:shirleyhhchen@yahoo.com
mailto:joannakflee@gmail.com
mailto:momjoan.lin@gmail.com
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142 T Chie Nakahara chienakahara@evertrust.com

143 R Ms Chung ymliu63 @verizon.net

144 I Pi-Ying Chung yu_hsien_charlie_lu@hotmail.com
145 ZE O] RH Li Tao Chou kolanchou @ gmail.com

146 SRS T Haas Pao **sxpao@roadrunner.com

147 2R Helen P. Lee helenlee555@gmail.com

148 GRS TE Jeannie Sezto jeannie.szeto@gmail.com

149 HEPf e Harriet Lin harrietlin21 @yahoo.com

150 N = Sandra Cheng suzycheng9 @hotmail.com

KEERR  (GRAEBSE T EREER)

HFFH(1965)  JFERE(1959)  =ifBE(1961) TRIRSE (1983) SREARE(1961) TRATEM (1957 #]) HZZF(1980)
BRZRZ5F(1968) #HESR(1961) Hakifg(1966) BEREE (1963) SRREEH: (1962 ¥]) $EAHL(1966) (HEER(1963)
ERE(1974) HEREE HEIIE(1967) FOEM (1964) BFZIR(1951) HEHE (1966) HtHE (1964)
SR (1958) FREKEE (1956) BRRZR(1983) SRiEER (1966) fa[[E (1966)  BREEEL(1951)  HiEF(1982)
EEREL (1965) #RBE (1974) BEEIL(1964) Z2REH

-
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B £ 38 3l 8%

| Chinese Name | Category | Address | City | State | Telephone

MREER BRE {ZB 3% 94 B RER™ =28 (08) 736-2056

EE R FELERM R IhB& 136 5% RER™ =28 (08) 734-5054
AP BRAEHIZERR _

MER (3R) REEM - = =ga3kie] =28 (04) 2483-2705
68 & 5 5k 5 12

SEER BB 85 Lamberson Street | "€y NY (516) 967-8945

adials Stream 11580
BARB AR EEN 1L B BE _

ERE B EG ° 1 40 (07) 370-0650
254 % 19 o

BEE BER R B SCE R =8

ot = 17350 E. Temple CA
BT HE Ave. #239 La Puente 91744 (626) 239-5968
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